

BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 549
(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 6, strike “or fines” and substitute “and fines”; and in line 26, after “article” insert a comma.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, in line 22, strike “OR” and substitute “AND”; and in line 24, strike “OR” and substitute “AND”.